Tioga County

Please note cases with blank new case numbers have pending hearings and have not
been transferred yet.

Old #

98-66966
99-13250
00-62038
00-64331
01-64026
01-66302
02-62383
02-62486
02-62677
02-63476
02-63592
02-63754
02-64793
02-66797
02-67013
02-67014
02-67184
03-60078
03-60362
03-60701
03-60914
03-62935
03-62992
03-63446
03-63508
03-63930
03-64281
Swimelar
03-64450
03-64485
03-65253
03-65324
03-65606
03-65764
03-65929
03-66186
03-66303
03-67542

New #

06-30409
06-30410
06-30217
06-34037
06-30218
06-30219
06-30220
06-30221
06-30222
06-30223
06-30224
06-30225
06-30226
06-30227
06-34055
06-30229
06-30230
06-

06-30232
06-30233
06-30234
06-30236
06-30237
06-30238
06-30239
06-30240
06-30241

06-30242
06-30243
06-30244
06-30245
06-30246
06-30247
06-34051
06-30249
06-30250
06-

Copy of Tioga.txt

Debtor(s)

William R. Gargano
Lynne M. Hartle

David M. Ellis

Daniel J. Cheresnowski

Michael Lee Markosky & Catherine Jane Markosky

Terry E. Evans and Mary M. Evans

John J. Whitmarsh

Eric Slate

Michael S. Simons

Richard F. Gethin

John D. Neuwerk

Sally J. Whitmarsh and Dennis J. Whitmarsh
Joseph J. Mullen and Sharon J. Mullen
James R. Ceurter

James L. Clark and Monika Clark

Ralph Oropello and Judy P. Oropello
Kevin R. Hodges

Tioga Park, LLC

Thomas C. King and Nancy W. King
Christopher Davidson

Gary F. Lopreste

Elizabeth Ann Service

Nathan Willard Gallow and Debra Jean Gallow
Lance A. Bowe and Cherie J. Bowe
Douglas J. Williams

Linda R. Reasor and Gary L. Reasor
Joseph D. Kovarik and Sharon M. Kovarik

Gary M. Sweet and Kelly A. Sweet

Roger Paul Weber and Vicky Anne Weber
Elaine M. Amoroso

Brenda Potter

David H Hurd and Barbara L Hurd
William R. Wheeland

William Shrauger and Tabitha Shrauger
Sally A. Fiedler

Joseph C. Rienzo and Alice Rienzo
Donna M. Northrup
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Trustee

Schaal

Collins

Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar
Collins

Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar

Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar

Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar



03-67772
03-68139
03-68271
03-68573
04-60226
04-60428
04-60821
04-61623
04-62086
04-62113
04-62200
04-62210
Swimelar
04-62747
04-62871
04-63050
04-63415
04-64800
04-65119
Swimelar
04-65272
04-65361
04-65398
04-65551
04-65768
04-65807
04-65833
04-66230
04-66498
04-66708

04-66937
04-67209
04-67240
Collins

04-67458
Swimelar
04-67562
04-67918
04-67924
04-68122
Swimelar
04-68215
04-68366
04-68839

06-34045
06-30252
06-30253
06-30254
06-30255
06-30256
06-30257
06-30258
06-

06-30260
06-30262
06-30263

06-

06-30265
06-30266
06-30267
06-30268
06-30269

06-30270
06-30271
06-30272
06-30273
06-30274
06-30275
06-30276
06-30277
06-30278
06-30279

06-30280
06-30281
06-30282

06-30283

06-30284
06-30285
06-30286
06-30287

06-30288
06-30289
06-30290

Copy of Tioga.txt
Gregory L. Kies
Daniel D. Halliday and Patricia J. Halliday
Raymond Clifton Scott
Mary K. Mack
Shirley L. Cook
Loretta Marie Grubb
Leonard L. Schmidt and Donna M. Schmidt
Darlene M. Howland
James S. Shaw and Kay F. Shaw
Kenneth M. Alexander and Verna G. Alexander
Robert C Gross and Deborah L Gross
Jose T. Cruz and Arlene B. Cruz

William A. Strosahl

Hulda M. Rudin-Williams and Sheldon S. Williams
John A. Frieman

Richard J. Bell and Rosalie M. Bell

Neil V. Jacobs

Peggy Sue Hazard and Stephen B. Hazard

Kenneth A. Forrest

Lois F. Long and Peter S. Long

Homer W. Colby and Heather L. Colby

Carol G. Jordan

Christine M. Brill and Harold A. Brill

Patricia L. Arey

Willis C. Underwood and Christien A. Underwood
Pamela G. Rojas

Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar
Zube

Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar
Zube

Swimelar

Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar

Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar

Donald Eugene Whitmarsh and Clara B. Whitmarsh Swimelar

Nancy Louise Gillette

Sharon M. Ash
Charles A. Troy and Kimberly A. Troy
Jason Scott Grier and Rhonda Rene Grier

Richard Keith Jordan

Patricia Coleman

Robert R. Miller

Cynthia Wittling and William Wittling

Paul B. Schneider and Kathy L. Schneider

Jeanette Stahl
Kenneth Mantei
Christina Seymour and Richard D. Seymour
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Swimelar

Swimelar
Swimelar

Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar

Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar



05-60042
05-60112
05-60140
05-60291
05-60712
05-60734
05-60827
05-60964
05-61035
05-61097
05-61295
05-61484
05-61517
05-61859
05-62084
05-62109
05-62271
05-62407
05-62430
05-62509
05-62641
05-62650
05-62659
05-62678
05-62947
Swimelar
05-62949

05-63374
05-63733
05-64091
05-64141
05-64142
05-64427
05-64853
05-64946
05-65080
05-65431
05-65439
Swimelar
05-65531
05-65758
05-65890
05-65935
05-66165

06-30291
06-30292
06-30293
06-30294
06-30295
06-30296
06-

06-30298
06-30299
06-30300
06-30301
06-30302
06-30303
06-30304
06-

06-30306
06-30307
06-30308
06-

06-30310
06-30311
06-30312
06-30313
06-30314
06-

06-

06-30317
06-30318
06-30319
06-30320
06-30321
06-30322
06-30323
06-34041
06-34042
06-30324
06-30325

06-30326
06-30327
06-30328
06-30329
06-30330

Copy of Tioga.txt
Ruth J. Kingsland
Andrew D. Rome
Michael H. Krassin
Glen M Coulter and J. Michele Coulter
David H. Neilsen
Alan W Marsh
LuAnn M Gardner
Ronald N. McEwen and Kathleen M. McEwen
Dawn E Karika
Thomas Willam Doyle and Elizabeth Mary Doyle
Jeffrey J. Mikels
Victor G. Morey
Joseph Eiklor and Shirley A. Eiklor
Richard W Pond and Lynda L. Pond
Virginia E. Klees
Daniel J. Martin
Debra L. Reynolds
Harold D. Greeno
Jared E. Taylor and Jena M. Taylor
Leonard A. Howe
Timothy J Mathewson
Michael D Hendrickson and Penny L. Hendrickson
DAVID W. COYLE
STEVEN E. ONOFRE and JODI L. ONOFRE
Tammy Lynn Nickels

Tamoral. Leonard

Thomas A D'Angelo and Robin L. D'Angelo
Eugene E. Worthington and Betty L. Worthington
Michael O Cady and Judy A. Cady
Jarianne Ulrich

Laurence Bartlett

Joseph W. Rigoli and Kim M Rigoli

Jeffrey B. Smith

Patrick J. Gonyea

Micheal D. Benker and Nichola J. Benker
Joyce F. David

William Tanco and Lydia Tanco

Timothy J Kishpaugh

Janice S Watkins

Jimmy Alvarez and Kathleen A. Alvarez
Sandra Holmes and Arnold R. Holmes, Il
Lynn W Hollenbeck and Debra L Hollenbeck
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Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar
Collins

Swimelar
Schaal

Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar

Swimelar

Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar

Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar
Zube



05-66190
Swimelar
05-66492
05-66833
05-67063
05-67104
05-67565
05-67878
05-68144
05-68145
05-68206
05-68400
05-68880
05-69368
05-69596
05-69751
05-69753
05-70088
05-70601
05-70686
05-70723
05-70773
05-70933
Swimelar
05-71107
05-71733
05-71827
05-71925
05-71947
Collins

05-72074
05-72204
05-72387
05-72443
05-72453
05-72635
Swimelar
05-72659
05-72670
05-72786
05-72911
06-60054
06-60130
06-60204

06-30331

06-30332
06-30333
06-30334
06-30335
06-30336
06-30337
06-30338
06-30339
06-

06-30341
06-30342
06-30343
06-30344
06-30345
06-30346
06-30347
06-30348
06-30349
06-30350
06-30351
06-30352

06-30353
06-30354
06-30355
06-34047
06-30356

06-30357
06-30358
06-30359
06-30360
06-30361
06-30362

06-30363
06-30364
06-30365
06-30366
06-30367
06-30368
06-30369

Copy of Tioga.txt
Gerald S. Gunther and Pamela N. Gunther

Lee C Hartjen
Robert C. Mezzatesta and Mary E. Mezzatesta

MICHAEL A MANZO and CELIA L MANZOCollins

John E. Stuart and Michelle M. Stuart
Deborah A. French

Mitchyl Alexander

Sharon Arnold and Michael Arnold

Dawn R. Zimmer and William H. Zimmer
Jeffrey Hambalek and Nancy Hambalek
Richard Franklin Kidney and Tina Marie Kidney
Joseph D. Renda and Amy Renee Renda
Cindy L. Agnellino

Carrie A. Shipman

Larry W. Wells

Richard S. King and Marne L King

Martin J. Thomas and Gina M. Thomas
Paul M. Gleason and Marion B. Gleason
James L. Davis and Laura A. Davis
Timothy Dence and Debra Dence

Russell F. Mack and Kelly A. Mack

David R. Lougher and Melissa A. Lougher

Brian J. Weaver and Rhonda S. Weaver
Jennifer L. Arnold

Amy Reynolds

Frank William Wilson and Minelle Rene Wilson
Richard J. Brennan and Sonia N. Brennan

Grover M. Erway and Antoinette A. Erway
Laurence E Gallow and Ella L Gallow

Jon W. Prentiss

Bryon M. Palmer and Jeanette L Palmer
Patricia Sweet

Shane J. Marshall and Pamela S. Marshall

Philip A Brown and Susan D Brown

Russell E Story and Beth A Story

Myra Debra Moshier

Neil Duane Klinko

Elizabeth Rotunda and Lawrence D. Rotunda
David A Root

Robert Mack

Page 4

Swimelar
Swimelar

Schaal
Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar
Zube
Schaal
Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar

Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar
Collins

Swimelar
Swimelar
Schaal
Schaal
Swimelar

Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar



06-60217
06-60218
06-60290
06-60305
06-60457
06-60533
06-60564
06-60582

06-60593
06-60623
06-60628
06-61031
Swimelar
06-61034
06-61070
06-61237
06-61255
06-61522
06-61647
06-61648
06-61667
06-61874
06-61876
06-61877
06-61936
06-61940
06-62063
06-62067
06-62071
06-62152
06-62169
06-62204
06-62231
06-62271
06-62287
06-62375
06-62377
06-62387
06-62525

06-62559
06-62581
06-62594
06-62713

06-30370
06-30371
06-30372
06-30373
06-

06-30375
06-30376
06-30377

06-34040
06-30378
06-30379
06-30380

06-30381
06-30382
06-30383
06-34050
06-30384
06-30385
06-30386
06-30387
06-

06-30389
06-30390
06-30391
06-30392
06-30393
06-30394
06-30395
06-30396
06-30397
06-30398
06-30399
06-30400
06-30401
06-34035
06-34036
06-30402
06-34039

06-
06-
06-30403
06-30404

Copy of Tioga.txt
John Sampson
Kathy A Wright
David Rummel
David Lee Cole and Linda J. Cole
Todd M Weber and Tammy J Weber
Stephen E. Sorrell and Holly J. Sorrell
Edward F. Delaney and Blanche L. Delaney
Scott Zwierlein and Rebecca Zwierlein

Cheryl Williams

John Kelly

Emerise J Whitmarsh

Mark Rupert and Sandra Rupert

Scott E. Ferris

Dale E Breese and Kathleen M. Breese
Kathy Pond and Keith Pond

Mark Wilson

Tiffany Bates

Jessi D. Mead

Wolfgang E. Peterson

Mindy R. Downey

Roy Donald Rogers and Tylene Ann Rogers
John Hawkins

Donald Morris and Janice Morris
Kathleen Ellsworth

Dixie Leonardi

Thomas J. Williams and Marilyn J. Williams
Jamie L. Trudniak

Becky J Summers

Jason M Speer

Georgia A Edwards

Gene E. Kurtz and Leslie Rose Kurtz
Mary E. Dekar

David P Newell and Cheryl D Newell
Kathleen J. Grant

Howard Mike Hover and Cindy Lou Hover
Floyd E. Smith and Ruth W. Smith

Katy Lea lacovelli

Kathryn Bennett

Brian M. Kelly

Dina Marinos

Matthew Brown and Laurie Brown

James N. Zaharis and Margaret A. Zaharis
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Zube
Zube
Swimelar
Swimelar
Collins
Zube
Zube
Swimelar

Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar

Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar
Collins
Collins
Zube
Collins
Swimelar
Swimelar
Zube
Swimelar
Swimelar
Collins
Collins
Zube
Zube
Collins
Swimelar

Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar
Collins

Swimelar

Swimelar
Swimelar
Zube

Zube



06-62772
06-62880
06-62942
06-62961
06-63014
06-63021

06-30405
06-30406
06-
06-
06-30407
06-30408

Copy of Tioga.txt
Tana Robinson Slater
Jody L Bradley and Dawn M. Bradley
Edward R Kurtz and Lona S. Kurtz
Vicki Darling
Roy J Zacharias
Wendy J. McAndrew
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Collins
Swimelar
Swimelar
Swimelar
Schaal
Swimelar



